Sargent County Fair Indoor Arena Rental Agreement

Agreeme	nt made and entered into on	(date) by and between the Sargent County
Fair Ground Association and (name).		(name).
Sargent County Fair Grounds and the renting party,		
1. B 2. T 3. T co ti 4. T 5. A ri 6. It ar 7. A 8. R	the Arena: e aware that other families may be using the aren ake home any trash that you bring with you. Leave the bathrooms will not be open unless you want to ost of the designated arena use fee. There will be time. The Sargent County Fair Grounds will not provide wall manure must be cleaned up at the time of riding of the rider's responsibility to contact Fair Board I wailability and booking. The rider's responsibility to contact fair Board I wailability and booking. The rider's must sign in on calendar, hanging on wall of a said calendar. If you would like to write down you here, please go ahead. This may prevent too many	e the arena clean for the next family. It reserve the arena for the whole day at the no bathrooms or water during the winter water, hay or additional sand. It is an additional cleaning fee will be applied to whether regarding open arena times, to entering arena. Indoor arena. Arena bookings will be posted our personal schedule of when you may be
This waiver, release and indemnification shall be constructed broadly to provide a waiver, release, and indemnity to the maximum extent permissible under applicable law.		
I HAVE READ AND FULLY UNDERSTAND THE ABOVE AGREEMENT SPECIFYING MY WAIVER, RELEASE, AND INDEMNIFICATION OF ALL CLAIM.		
	Cost: \$60.00 monthly mem \$25.00 Sargent County 4 \$10.00 per horse,	H member
Name (Please Print): Date:		
Signature:		
Additional Riders on Membership:		

Signature of Fair Board Member: ______ Date: _____